
AWARD CEREMONY TIMESCHEDULE
SUNDAY JANUARY 18 2026 KARTING DES FAGNES MARIEMBOURG

12.00

13.00

13.15

13.35

13.55

14.15

14.50

15.15

15.35

15.55

16.10

16.30

16.45

NKH - NKH KIDS - TEAMS

HONDA CADET + ROOKIE

IAME MINI + MINI ROOKIE

FORMULA HONDA JUN + SEN

BRIEFING ROC

ROC JUN + SEN

OPEN SHIFTER

IAME X30 JUNIOR

IAME X30 SENIOR

IAME X30 SEN. NAT. + KA100 SEN

ROTAX MAX JUN + SEN

RACE OF CHAMPIONS 

END

NKH

GK4

GK4 + NK IAME

GK4

20 MIN. INCL. 

QUALI 1 LAP

GK4

GK4 + NK IAME

GK4 + NK IAME

GK4 + 

SUPER CUP KA100

GK4

ROC


