

# AWARD CEREMONY TIMESCHEDULE

SUNDAY JANUARY 18 2026 KARTING DES FAGNES MARIEMBOURG

12.00	NKH - NKH KIDS - TEAMS	NKH
13.00	HONDA CADET + ROOKIE	GK4
13.15	IAME MINI + MINI ROOKIE	GK4 + NK IAME
13.35	FORMULA HONDA JUN + SEN	GK4
13.55	<b>BRIEFING ROC</b>	
14.15	<b>ROC JUN + SEN</b>	<b>20 MIN. INCL.</b> <b>QUALI 1 LAP</b>
14.50	OPEN SHIFTER	GK4
15.15	IAME X30 JUNIOR	GK4 + NK IAME
15.35	IAME X30 SENIOR	GK4 + NK IAME
15.55	IAME X30 SEN. NAT. + KA100 SEN	GK4 + SUPER CUP KA100
16.10	ROTAX MAX JUN + SEN	GK4
16.30	RACE OF CHAMPIONS	ROC
16.45	END	

